FASTENERS
www.rawlplug.com 1
FT for wood
Coarse thread screws for fixing plasterboards to wooden framing
Approvals and Reports
PN-EN 14566 + A1: 2012
DoP-EN14566
Reaction to fire: A1

• Fastening  plasterboard walls to
wooden framework
Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Wood
FASTENERS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness
d L t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø3.5
FT-3525 3.5 25 8
FT-3535 3.5 35 18
FT-3545 3.5 45 28
FT-3555 3.5 55 38
Ø4.2 FT-4270 4.2 70 49
Ø4.8
FT-4890 4.8 90 67
FT-48100 4.8 100 77
FT-48110 4.8 110 87
FT-48120 4.8 120 97
Ø3.5
FTK-3525 3.5 25 8
FTK-3535 3.5 35 8
FTK-3545 3.5 45 8